MapuwpyT

Cogpus
Pyce

9647
6B

20:10
02:29

90201
KMB

9621
6B

90101
ne

2655
6B

91102
ne

90103
n.

2613
6B

9623
6B

40114
n.

16:58

90203
KMB

91104
ne

Pyce
cn. Pyce ToBapHa
Pyce pasnp.

02:34
02:39
02:42

06:15
06:20
06:23

13:10
13:15
13:19

15:55
16:00
16:03

17:00
17:05
17:09

18:30
18:35
18:38

Pyce pasnp.
O6pa3zuoB YndanK
YepseHa Boaa
ficTpeboBo
BetoBso
KpusHa
CeHoBo
MpocTopHO
Pakoscku
Pasrpapg
fAceHosey,
Camymn

02:57

03:30

03:43

04:01

04:20

06:24

06:38

07:01

07:14
07:23

07:33

07:52

07:50
08:02
08:07
08:15
08:28
08:36
08:42
08:51

09:01

09:20

13:20
13:31
13:37
13:45
13:57
14:05
14:11
14:20

14:30

14:49

16:04

16:36

16:49
16:58

17:08

17:27

18:39
18:53
18:59
19:07
19:20
19:28
19:34
19:43

19:53

20:12

Camymn
Xbpcoso
[onama Boaa
borpaHuu
bbpaoksa
[onam MoposeL,
Ucnepux
KutaHuyeso
Topoposo
be3nmeHHa
PyiiHo

YepHUK
dynoso
MexaeH
KAanmmaTtuyHo yumnnuwe
AndaTtap
Bpbuma
Kanunetposo
Cunuctpa

04:50

05:04

05:18
05:32
05:39
05:48

06:07
06:15

06:43

07:28

09:25
09:34
09:39
09:44
09:49
09:54
10:02
10:10
10:17
10:25
10:34
10:42
10:50
10:59
11:13
11:28
11:44
12:02
12:15

21:00
21:09
21:14
21:19
21:24
21:29
21:37
21:45
21:52
22:00
22:09

22:23
22:32

23:00

23:45

Camymn
Bucoka nonaHa
bankoBso
XUTpuHO
KameHsk
BenunHo
3naTHa HMBA
MNnancka
KacnuuaH

05:00
05:08
05:16
05:24
05:31

05:39
05:44
05:54

07:54
08:02

08:17

08:34
08:43

09:22
09:30
09:38
09:47
09:55

10:03
10:08
10:18

14:51
14:59
15:07
15:15
15:22

15:30
15:35
15:45

17:29
17:37

17:52

18:09
18:18

KacnuuaH
LlymeH

Coghusa
Bpaya
KacnuuaH

10:38
11:05

05:25
10:23

10:15

16:22

KacnuuaH
Heslwa
PaBHa
BeHuaH
MpoBaaua
JobpuHa
ConHa MuHa
HKntHunua
Llapesuyu
CuHpen
TpbCTUKOBO
PaspenHa
MosenAaHoOBO
benocnas
CTpawmmunposo
Eseposo
Tononute
cn. BapHa
BapHa

08:44

09:09
09:13

09:33

09:46

10:05

10:24

10:49

11:12

11:21
11:27

11:45

16:23

16:48
16:53

17:14

17:27

17:45

18:19

18:44
18:48

19:08

19:17
19:22

19:40




